DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO V RITMICNI GIMNASTIKI 2020 -

INDIVIDUALNE SESTAVE
17.10.2020 - 18.10.2020 - Kadetinje - 2. skupina(2007 in mlajse)
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Name/Club

Vajda Anja
SD MOSTE

Brcina Ti§na
SD Juna Sport Koper

Bricelj Grmovsek Neza
KRG Siska

Debeljak Juta

KRG Siska

Kocevar Gregori¢ Nika
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Lepej Novak Eva
DSRG Branik Maribor

Kozmus Anita

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Fari¢ Masa

DRG Murska Sobota

Katrasnik Masa
DSRG Branik Maribor

0vchinni|§ova Darya
SD Juna Sport Koper
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11.400
5.900 5.500
10.700
5.300 5.400
9.050
3.600 5.450
8.200
3.400 4.800
7.750
3.800 4.250
6.850
2.700 4.150
6.550
3.000 3.550
6.450
2.800 3.650
6.050
2.900 3.150
10.950
6.200 4.750

Score

11.400

10.700

9.050

8.200

7.750

6.850

6.550

6.450

6.050

10.950




DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO V RITMICNI GIMNASTIKI 2020 -

INDIVIDUALNE SESTAVE
17.10.2020 - 18.10.2020 - Kadetinje - 2. skupina(2007 in mlajse)
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Name/Club

Zgur Masa
SD MOSTE

Brajko Ml:djenovic Enia
SD Juna Sport Koper

Holcman Brina
DRG Murska Sobota

Kobal Ajda
KRG Siska
Matkovic¢ Klara
SD MOSTE

Urek Zarja
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Stertak Kejsa
DRG Murska Sobota

Kastelec Elizabeta
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Zavec Aleksija
Sportni klub Rubin

Vrecar Julija
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Babosek Taja
DRG Murska Sobota

Printed 18.10.2020 17:22:43

D E Ded.
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5.400 5.650
10.300
5.800 4.500
10.050
5.100 4.950
10.000
3.900 6.100
9.900
4.900 5.000
8.450
4.600 3.850
7.400
3.400 4.000
7.400
3.900 3.500
7.100
4.400 2.700
6.650
3.200 3.450
6.150
3.200 2.950
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Score

11.050

10.300

10.050

10.000

9.900

8.450

7.400

7.400

7.100

6.650

6.150




DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO V RITMICNI GIMNASTIKI 2020 -

INDIVIDUALNE SESTAVE
17.10.2020 - 18.10.2020 - Kadetinje - 2. skupina(2007 in mlajse)
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I§os Katalv'ina
SD Juna Sport Koper

Nemec Masa
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Gorenjak Nlka

Sportni Klub Favorit
Martinci¢ Klara

GD Vrhnika

Svent Lija

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Plantan Masa
GD Vrhnika

Krizaj Ekaterina
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
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8.050
4.700 3.350
7.950
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3.100 2.400
4.650
3.100 1.550
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12.300

10.750

10.550

8.050

7.950

5.500

4.650




DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO V RITMICNI GIMNASTIKI 2020 -

INDIVIDUALNE SESTAVE
17.10.2020 - 18.10.2020 - Mladinke - 2. skupina(2006, 2005)
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Jeleréi¢ Katrin
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Podvrsic Zala
KRG TiM

Guzvi¢ Anastasia
SD MOSTE

Pogacar Vesna
KRG TIM

Rozman Tina
KRG TiM

Radin Hana
KRG Siska
Skvor Anusa
GD Vrhnika

Stader Uma
KRG TiM
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8.900
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3.700 4.800
8.050
3.700 4.350
6.100
3.500 2.600

Score

12.350

9.850

9.350

8.900

8.850

8.500

8.050

6.100
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17.10.2020 - 18.10.2020 - Mladinke - 2. skupina(2006, 2005)

Rank Rank

1,

SLO
2.
SLO
3 .
SLO
4 m
SLO
5 .
SLO
6 [ ]
SLO
;
SLO

Name/Club

Li€ina Gaja Patricija
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

gmm Stupica Ana Luna

KRG TiM

Latin Nina
KRG TiM

Robi¢ Lana

Sportni Klub Favorit

Ogrin Ziva

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
llijas Pia

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Steharnik Julija
DSRG Branik Maribor

o
g ks's ©2020 http://rgform.eu Printed 18.10.2020 17:22:43

E
11.100
6.900 4.500
10.000
4.900 5.100
9.800
4.300 5.500
9.250
4.400 4.850
9.000
4.700 4.300
8.000
3.900 4.100
6.100
3.000 3.100

D

Ded.

(M
0.30

@)

Score

11.100

10.000

9.800

9.250

9.000

8.000

6.100




DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO V RITMICNI GIMNASTIKI 2020 -

INDIVIDUALNE SESTAVE
17.10.2020 - 18.10.2020 - Mladinke - 2. skupina(2006, 2005)
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Lavri$a Ziva
SD MOSTE
Agié Spela
3D MOSTE

Kranjec Karen
DRG Murska Sobota

Eberl Nika
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
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7.200 (1)
3.700 3.500
5.600 (2)
2.700 2.900
5.500 (3)
2.800 2.700
5.500 (3)
3.500 2.000

Score

7.200

5.600

5.500

5.500




DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO V RITMICNI GIMNASTIKI 2020 -

INDIVIDUALNE SESTAVE
17.10.2020 - 18.10.2020 - Clanice - 2. skupina(2004 in starejse)
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Name/Club

Arta¢ Kaja

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Cerimovié Dunja

KRG Siska

Tomazic¢ Lucija

KRG Siska

Gasperut Pejovnik Spela
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Caks Eva

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Bernat Nina
SD MOSTE

Bernat Maja
SD MOSTE

Mekina Miriam Karin
KRG Siska
Plevel Neja
SD MOSTE

Dizdarevi¢ Sarah
SD MOSTE
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5.100 5.850
9.850
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9.400
5.100 4.300
9.400
5.400 4.050
8.600
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7.150
3.800 3.650
6.100
3.700 2.400

Score

13.300

11.250

10.950

9.850

9.400

9.400

8.600

7.150

7.150

6.100




DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO V RITMICNI GIMNASTIKI 2020 -

INDIVIDUALNE SESTAVE
17.10.2020 - 18.10.2020 - Clanice - 2. skupina(2004 in starejse)
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Klauz Katarina
DSRG Branik Maribor

B Artac Kaja

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Tomazic¢ Lucija

KRG Siska
Cerimovié Dunja
KRG Siska

Mekina Miriam Karin
KRG Siska
Dizdarevi¢ Sarah
SD MOSTE

Rogi¢ Pia

SD MOSTE

Plevel Neja
SD MOSTE
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6.300 5.200
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5.200 5.350
9.450
4.900 4.600
8.800
4.100 5.000
8.250
3.700 4.550
7.900
4.600 3.300
6.900
4.500 2.400
6.300
3.500 3.400

Score

10.800

10.550

9.450

8.800

8.250

7.900

6.900

6.300




DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO V RITMICNI GIMNASTIKI 2020 -

INDIVIDUALNE SESTAVE
17.10.2020 - 18.10.2020 - Clanice - 2. skupina(2004 in starejse)

Rank Rank Name/Club
1 g Caks Eva
" sLO KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
2 B Rogic¢ Pia
" sLo SDMOSTE
3 g Bernat Nina
SLO SD MOSTE
4 = Qernat Maja
SLO SD MOSTE
5 B Klauz Katarina
SLO DSRG Branik Maribor
6 g Bahar Lana
SLO KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
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10.450

10.400

10.200

9.000

8.550

4.500




